
 

DATE OPPONENT TIME (ET) TV CHANNEL RESULTS 

Tue, Oct 21 vs Warriors 10:00 PM Peacock/NBC 
 

Fri, Oct 24 vs Timberwolves 10:00 PM Prime Video 
 

Sun, Oct 26 @ Kings 9:00 PM League Pass 
 

Mon, Oct 27 vs Trail Blazers 10:30 PM League Pass 
 

Wed, Oct 29 @ Timberwolves 9:30 PM ESPN 
 

Fri, Oct 31 @ Grizzlies 9:30 PM Prime Video 
 

Sun, Nov 2 vs Heat 9:30 PM League Pass 
 

Mon, Nov 3 @ Trail Blazers 10:00 PM League Pass 
 

Wed, Nov 5 vs Spurs 10:00 PM ESPN 
 

Sat, Nov 8 @ Hawks 8:00 PM League Pass 
 

Mon, Nov 10 @ Hornets 7:00 PM League Pass 
 

Wed, Nov 12 @ Thunder 9:30 PM ESPN 
 

Fri, Nov 14 @ Pelicans 8:00 PM League Pass 
 

Sat, Nov 15 @ Bucks 8:00 PM League Pass 
 

Tue, Nov 18 vs Jazz 10:30 PM League Pass 
 

Sun, Nov 23 @ Jazz 8:00 PM League Pass 
 

Tue, Nov 25 vs Clippers 11:00 PM Peacock/NBC 
 

Fri, Nov 28 vs Mavericks 10:00 PM Prime Video 
 

Sun, Nov 30 vs Pelicans 9:30 PM League Pass 
 

Mon, Dec 1 vs Suns 10:00 PM Peacock 
 

Thu, Dec 4 @ Raptors 7:30 PM League Pass 
 

Fri, Dec 5 @ Celtics 7:00 PM Prime Video 
 

Sun, Dec 7 @ 76ers 7:30 PM League Pass 
 

Thu, Dec 18 @ Jazz 9:00 PM League Pass 
 

Sat, Dec 20 @ Clippers 10:30 PM League Pass 
 

Tue, Dec 23 @ Suns 9:00 PM League Pass 
 

Thu, Dec 25 vs Rockets 8:00 PM ABC/ESPN 
 

Sun, Dec 28 vs Kings 9:30 PM League Pass 
 

Tue, Dec 30 vs Pistons 10:30 PM League Pass 
 

Fri, Jan 2 vs Grizzlies 10:30 PM League Pass 
 

Sun, Jan 4 vs Grizzlies 9:30 PM League Pass 
 

Tue, Jan 6 @ Pelicans 8:00 PM League Pass 
 

Wed, Jan 7 @ Spurs 7:30 PM ESPN 
 

Fri, Jan 9 vs Bucks 10:30 PM League Pass 
 

Mon, Jan 12 @ Kings 10:00 PM Peacock 
 

Tue, Jan 13 vs Hawks 10:30 PM League Pass 
 

Thu, Jan 15 vs Hornets 10:30 PM League Pass 
 

Sat, Jan 17 @ Trail Blazers 10:00 PM League Pass 
 

Sun, Jan 18 vs Raptors 9:30 PM League Pass 
 

TBA     
TBA     

 

DATE OPPONENT TIME (ET) TV CHANNEL RESULTS 

Tue, Jan 20 @ Nuggets 10:00 PM Peacock/NBC 
 

Thu, Jan 22 @ Clippers 10:00 PM Prime Video 
 

Sat, Jan 24 @ Mavericks 8:30 PM ABC 
 

Mon, Jan 26 @ Bulls 8:00 PM League Pass 
 

Wed, Jan 28 @ Cavaliers 7:00 PM ESPN 
 

Fri, Jan 30 @ Wizards 7:00 PM League Pass 
 

Sun, Feb 1 @ Knicks 7:00 PM Peacock/NBC 
 

Tue, Feb 3 @ Nets 7:30 PM League Pass 
 

Thu, Feb 5 vs 76ers 10:00 PM Prime Video 
 

Sat, Feb 7 vs Warriors 8:30 PM ABC 
 

Mon, Feb 9 vs Thunder 10:00 PM Peacock 
 

Tue, Feb 10 vs Spurs 10:30 PM League Pass 
 

Thu, Feb 12 vs Mavericks 10:00 PM Prime Video 
 

Fri, Feb 20 vs Clippers 10:00 PM ESPN 
 

Sun, Feb 22 vs Celtics 6:30 PM Peacock/NBC 
 

Tue, Feb 24 vs Magic 10:30 PM League Pass 
 

Thu, Feb 26 @ Suns 9:00 PM League Pass 
 

Sat, Feb 28 @ Warriors 8:30 PM ABC 
 

Sun, Mar 1 vs Kings 9:30 PM League Pass 
 

Tue, Mar 3 vs Pelicans 10:30 PM League Pass 
 

Wed, Mar 5 @ Nuggets 10:00 PM Prime Video 
 

Thu, Mar 6 vs Pacers 10:30 PM League Pass 
 

Sat, Mar 8 vs Knicks 3:30 PM ABC 
 

Mon, Mar 10 vs Timberwolves 11:00 PM Peacock/NBC 
 

Wed, Mar 12 vs Bulls 10:30 PM League Pass 
 

Fri, Mar 14 vs Nuggets 8:30 PM ABC 
 

Sun, Mar 16 @ Rockets 9:00 PM Peacock 
 

Tue, Mar 18 @ Rockets 9:30 PM ESPN 
 

Wed, Mar 19 @ Heat 8:00 PM League Pass 
 

Fri, Mar 21 @ Magic 7:00 PM League Pass 
 

Sun, Mar 23 @ Pistons 7:00 PM League Pass 
 

Tue, Mar 25 @ Pacers 7:00 PM League Pass 
 

Thu, Mar 27 vs Nets 10:30 PM League Pass 
 

Sun, Mar 30 vs Wizards 10:00 PM League Pass 
 

Mon, Mar 31 vs Cavaliers 10:30 PM League Pass 
 

Wed, Apr 2 @ Thunder 7:30 PM Prime Video 
 

Sat, Apr 5 @ Mavericks 7:30 PM Peacock/NBC 
 

Mon, Apr 7 vs Thunder 10:30 PM League Pass 
 

Wed, Apr 9 @ Warriors 10:00 PM Prime Video 
 

Thu, Apr 10 vs Suns 10:30 PM League Pass 
 

Sat, Apr 12 vs Jazz 8:30 PM League Pass 
 

 

Let’s Go Lakers 

 

 

Schedule 

For more schedules, visit: PrintablePedia.com 

https://printablepedia.com/los-angeles-lakers-schedule-2025-26/
https://printablepedia.com/los-angeles-lakers-schedule-2025-26/



